
1961 - STATE WRESTLISG MEET - 1961

MEN'S GYMHASIUM - OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY

CHAMPION - Cleveland John Marshall (Coach Eugene Gibbons) - 32 Points

RUNNER-UP EUCLID (Coach Clarence Eckert) - 29 Points
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28
27
27
25
20
20
19
18
15
15
14
14
13
12
12
11
11

103

Maple Heights
Eastlake North
Bridgeport
Mantua Crestwood

Barberton.

Cleveland Helghte
Cleveland St, Joseph
Canton McKiiiley

Bedford
Wooster

Whitehall
Lisbon Beaver

Cleveland West
Lakewood

Toledo Macomber

Bowling Green
MassilIon

Founds

11
u
10

9
B
7
6
6
5
5
4
4
4
4
3
3
2

RESULTS

Toledo DeVilliiss
Cleveland West lech
Cleveland Brueh
Martins Ferry
Toledo Vhitmer
Cleveland Collinwood
Aurora

Columbus North .
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Lakewood St. Edward
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Canal Winchester

Chagrin Falls
East Liverpool
North Canton

Uilloughby South
War tiding ton
Daytou Sttebbins

Elyria
HsBt Unity Hilltop
Kent State
P anna

Rocky River
Shaker Heights
Steubeuville
Stow

Toledo Libbey
'Barren Rowland

1. Loui-e Hatale, Cleveland West

2. John Sabo. Cleveland John Marsha.ll

3. Stan Berlin, Cleveland Heights

4. Bob McKinnon, Aurora

1. Dick Levine, Cleveland Heigh.ts

2. John Price, Eastlake Harth

3. Jim Schonaur, Clavsland SC. Joseph

4. Mike Beery, Whitehall

1. Gary James, Earberton

Z. Bob Maurer, Bowling Green

3. HaTry Sommere, Btidgepoj-t

4. led DeWitt, Canton McKinley

127 Pounds

1. Bob Douglas, Bridgeport
2. Lance Stepheason, Lakewood

3. Vie Vergo, Barberton

4, Ted Hupp, Whitehall

1. Carl Hoppel, Lisbon Beaver

Z. Don Lorence. Mantua Crestwood

3. Ned Angene, Euclid

4. Jolui Henderson. Cleveland John Marshall



1. Charles Jackson, Canton McKinley

2. Don Duda. Toledo Macomber

3. John Zanella. Cleveland Collinwood
4. Charles Wonder. Huron

145 Pounds

1. Frank Lorenca, Mantua Crestwood

2. Jim Bliss, Eaetlake Horth
3. Bob Sauter, Toledo DeVllbias
4. Jack Katdulas, Martins Ferry

1. Tom Bermer, Maple Heights

2. Bill Shea, Cleveland Brush
3. Jtm Eyster, Columbus North

4. Dan Koepfer, Swanton

165 Povroda

1. Andy Kobilarcek, Wooster
2. Tim Montowekl, Maple Heights
3. Ted Wierebicki, Bridgeport
4. Danny Gartner, Whitehall

1. Joe Mestnik. Bedford

2. Lawson White, Massillon

3. Mel FoelB, Toledo Wbitaer
4. Larry Supelak, Cleveland John Marsliall

Heavyweight

1. Ed Oraaen, Euclid

2. Bill Pierce, Cleveland St. Joseph
3. Lester Moss, Cleveland West Tech

4. Tom Vilhelm, Cleveland John MarahAll


